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Gourmet Sandwiches and Wraps 
 

Gourmet Sandwiches (GLUTEN FREE options available as requested) 
Marinated Grilled Chicken topped with Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers, Lettuce, Tomato  
and a Pesto Aioli 
 
Spicy Blackened Style Chicken Breast with a Fresh Pineapple Salsa, Baby Spinach and Creole Aioli 
 
Italian Style Hoagie topped with Black Forest Ham, Genoa Salami, Capicola, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese,  
Red Onion, Oregano and Shredded Lettuce drizzled with Red Wine Vinegar and Extra Virgin Olive Oil 
 
Virginia Style Ham and Swiss Cheese topped with Caramelized Red Onion, Lettuce, Tomato  
and a Tangy Honey Mustard Dressing 
 
Classic Turkey Club with Crisp Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and a Sun-Dried Tomato Aioli 
 
Oven Roasted Turkey Breast with a Fresh Herb Stuffing, Mesclun Greens and a  
Cranberry Aioli (Seasonal) 
 
Southwestern Turkey Club topped with Crisp Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato  
and a Green Chili Salsa Mayonnaise  

 
Oven Roasted Roast Beef with Pepper Jack Cheese, Crisp Ranch Style Tortilla Strips, Lettuce, Tomato 
and a Chipotle Mayonnaise  
 
Oven Roasted Roast Beef with Sharp Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Crispy Fried Onions  
and a Fresh Horseradish Cream or Creamy Ranch Spread 
 
Italian Style Breaded Eggplant with Provolone Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers and a Sun-Dried Tomato Aioli 

 
 

Handmade Wraps (GLUTEN FREE options available as requested) 
Classic Marinated Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap with Roasted Garlic Croutons 
 
Buffalo Style Chicken Wrap with Lettuce, Tomato and a Creamy Blue Cheese Spread  
 

 

Marinated Grilled Greek Style Chicken Wrap with Kalamata Olives, Feta Cheese, Tomato, Red Onion  
and Lettuce drizzled with a Red Wine Vinaigrette 
 
Asian Style Chicken Wrap with Diced Scallion and Shaved Carrot drizzled with a Ginger Sesame Glaze 
 
Barbecue Style Crispy Chicken Wrap with Caramelized Onion and Sharp Cheddar Cheese topped  
with a Tangy Barbecue Sauce 
 
Roast Beef with Swiss Cheese, Crispy Fried Onions, Lettuce, Tomato and a Fresh Horseradish Cream 
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Solid White Tuna Wrap with Lettuce and Tomato (Fresh Sliced Red Onion upon request) 
 
Vegan Falafel Wrap with a Spicy Tahini Spread, Lettuce and Tomato (Vegan) 
 
Marinated Grilled Vegetables with Mesclun Greens and a Roasted Red Pepper Spread (Vegan) 
 
Fresh Baby Spinach, Thin Sliced Roma Tomato, Sliced Peppers and Cucumber with a Fig Vinaigrette (Vegan)  
 
Spicy Buffalo Cauliflower Bites with Lettuce and Tomato with a Creamy Blue Cheese Spread  
 
 

Gourmet Hot Panini Pressed Sandwiches (Awesome Cold but even better served Warm) 
Pan-Fried Italian Style Breaded Chicken Breast with Melted Smoked Mozzarella and Sautéed Baby Spinach  
topped with a Roasted Garlic Aioli 
 
Pan-Fried Breaded Chicken Breast with Melted Fresh Mozzarella, Mesclun Greens and a  
Fresh Roma Tomato and Basil Bruschetta topping 
 
Oven Roasted Turkey with Sharp Cheddar Cheese, Crisp Bacon and a Sun-Dried Tomato Pesto Aioli  
 
Marinated Grilled Portobello Mushroom with Roasted Red Peppers and Melted Fresh Mozzarella 
topped with a Basil Aioli 
 
Marinated Grilled Vegetables topped with Melted Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers, Tomato 
and a Pesto Aioli 
 
Cuban Style Sandwich with Virginia Style Ham, Thin Sliced Roast Pork, Melted Swiss Cheese, Pickles and a  
Spicy Brown Mustard Spread (Only served Panini Pressed) 
 
Classic Reuben with Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Melted Swiss Cheese and a  
Creamy Russian Dressing Spread (Only served Panini Pressed) 

 
 

Sample Gourmet Lunch / Dinner Sandwich and Wrap Package 
Salads 
Roasted Potato Salad tossed with a Sweet Onion Vinaigrette 
 
Field Greens tossed with Dried Cranberry, Glazed Pecans, English Cucumber, Red Onion and  
Grape Tomato served with a Balsamic Vinaigrette 
 
Gourmet Sandwiches / Wraps 
Marinated Grilled Chicken topped with Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers, Lettuce, Tomato  
and a Pesto Aioli 

 
Italian Style Breaded Eggplant with Provolone Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers and a Sun-Dried Tomato Aioli 

 
Asian Style Chicken Wrap with Diced Scallion and Shaved Carrot drizzled with a Ginger Sesame Glaze 
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Oven Roasted Roast Beef with Pepper Jack Cheese, Crisp Ranch Style Tortilla Strips, Lettuce, Tomato 
and a Chipotle Mayonnaise  
 
Barbecue Style Crispy Chicken Wrap with Caramelized Onion and Sharp Cheddar Cheese topped  
with a Tangy Barbecue Sauce 
 
Assorted Lay’s Chips, Pretzels and Pop Corn 
 
Assorted Mini White Chocolate Cranberry, Cinnamon Oatmeal Raisin and Chocolate Chunk 
Supreme Indulgence Cookies and Mini Chocolate Brownies 
 

 

Sample Upscale Lunch / Dinner Sandwich and Wrap Package 
Salads 
Greek Salad with Kalamata Olives and Ripe Tomatoes and Feta Cheese drizzled with a Red Wine Vinaigrette 
 
Fresh Green Beans tossed with a Roasted Shallot Vinaigrette  

 
Gourmet Sandwiches / Wraps 
Marinated Grilled Portobello Mushroom with Roasted Red Peppers and Fresh Mozzarella with a Basil Aioli 
 
Cuban Style Sandwich with Virginia Style Ham, Thin Sliced Roast Pork, Melted Swiss Cheese, Pickles and a  
Spicy Brown Mustard Spread 
 
Oven Roasted Roast Beef with Sharp Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Crispy Fried Onions  
and a Fresh Horseradish Cream 
 
Spicy Blackened Style Chicken Breast with a Fresh Pineapple Salsa, Baby Spinach and Creole Aioli 
 
Marinated Grilled Vegetables topped with Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers and a Pesto Aioli 

 

Italian Style Breaded Chicken Breast with Smoked Mozzarella and Sautéed Baby Spinach topped  
with a Roasted Garlic Aioli 
 
Homemade Ranch Style Tortilla Chips 
 
Assorted Raspberry, Apricot and Chocolate Rugalach 
 
 

 


